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USA Bowl!
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Jim’s Notes

Friday

Jeff Janssen made again. Barron looks like
Sweeper Results

the finals in his first  he didn’t just have dou-
tournament. “Bush” ble knee replacement.
had a CP. We had Sherrell is throwing it
seven new bowlers at  great. Neptune shot
USA Bowl. All of 300, collapsed to the
them said they had a  floor and got up only
good time. Tip almost when threatened by
made it. Ernest Ross  CPR.

is throwing it good

Roger West 506
Vince Banks 505
Jerry Beavers 500
Rob Kauffman 499
Bill Ferguson 497
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JANUARY 29-30, 2011

SUPER SENIOR SINGLES
UNIVERSITY LANES
1212 E. UNIVERSITY DR., DENTON, TX 76209
PH: 940-808-1622
HoOSTED BY: DANIEL CRUZ

$2250 ADDED MONEY ENTRY FEE: $180/EACH

USBC CERTIFIED NAME SHIRTS REQUIRED

FRIDAY 2 GAME SWEEPERS $20

TIMES: EVERY HOUR STARTING @ 12 NOON

LAST SWEEPER @ 5pPM NO FINALS

MEETING AT 8:00 AM SATURDAY
“A” SQUAD BOWLS AT 8:45 AM SATURDAY
“B” SQUAD BOWLS AFTER REOILING

HOST HOTEL
HOLIDAY INN
1434 CENTURY PLACE DR.
DENTON, TX 76205
PH: 940-383-4100
$89 (AsSK FOR SASBA RATE)

Out on The Twig

FEBRUARY 6-7, 2011

REGULAR SINGLES
HOLIDAY LANES
44 SE 44T1H ST, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
PH: 405-634-2451
HOSTED BY: JERRY AND KATHY BEAVERS

$2250 ADDED MONEY ENTRY FEE: $180/EACH

USBC CERTIFIED NAME SHIRTS REQUIRED

FRIDAY 2 GAME SWEEPERS $20

TIMES: EVERY HOUR STARTING @ 12 NOON

LAST SWEEPER @ 5PM NO FINALS

MEETING AT 8:00 AM SATURDAY
“A” SQUAD BOWLS AT 8:45 AM SATURDAY
“B” SQUAD BOWLS AFTER REOILING

HOST HOTEL
CLARION HOTEL
737 S. MERIDIAN AND [-40
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73108
PH: 405-942-8511
$59 + TAX
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2011 Dues are due!
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SASBA Tournament Entry Form

SASBA

TOURNAMENT:
NAME:

Jim King—
2321 E. Common St #200

ADDRESS: New Braunfels, TX 78130

CITY:

2011 SASBA SCHEDULE

ph:

(Subject to change)

210-867-9582

*denotes changes or corrections

DATE CENTER CITY TYPE
Jan 29-30, 2011 University Lanes Denton, TX SS Singles
Feb 5-6, 2011 Holiday Lanes Oklahoma City, OK Singles
Feb 19-20, 2011 Megaplay USA Port Arthur, TX Singles
Mar 5-6, 2011 All Star Lanes Shreveport, LA SS Singles
Mar 19-20, 2011 Astro Bowl! San Antonio, TX Singles
Mar 26-27, 2010 AMF Sheridan Lanes Tulsa, OK Singles
April 2-3, 2011 AMF Euless Euless, TX Annual Trio Tournament
May 7-8, 2011 Mel's Georgetown, TX Singles
May 14-15, 2010 Cowtown Bowling Palace Fort Worth, TX Member/Member Doubles
May 28-29, 2011 Armadilla | Pasadena, TX Member/Guest
June 4-5, 2011 Holiday Lanes Oklahoma City,OK Over 67/0Over 60/Over 50 Trio

SASBA SOUTH CENTRAL
Doug Hayes—South Central Director
706 Mt. Vernon Dr.
Clarksville, TN 37043
931-645-2751 cell:
Email: pdhazel951@yahoo.com

931-216-6789

2011 SASBA (SOUTH CENTRAL) SCHEDULE

*denotes changes

DATE CENTER CITY TYPE
Apr 16-17 Marquee Lanes Monticello, AR Singles
May 21-22 Millennium Bowl Maumelle, AR M/G Doubles
Jun 18-19 Galaxy Lanes Columbia, TN Singles
Jul 23-24 Winchester Bowl Memphils, TN M/G Doubles
Aug 13-14 Savannah BowlingCtr Savannah, TN M/G Doubles
Aug 27-28 Thunder Alley Dickson, TN Singles
Oct 22-23 Paris Family FunCtr Paris, TN Singles
Nov 19-20 PinnacleFamily Ent.Ctr Clarksville, TN Annual Cham.




2011 EBONITE SASBA TOUR
USA Bowl
Dallas,TX

January 15-16, 2011

FINAL STANDINGS

EBONITE

BOWLERS EARNINGS P/M T PINS AVE
1 Paul McCordic $1,000.00 1111 4916 245.80
2 Joe Lecroy $800.00 980 4860 243.00
3 Mark Hill $700.00 941 4761 238.05
4 Maury Newman (SS) $580.00 937 4787 239.35
5 Jim Stephens $510.00 905 4815 240.75
6 Doug Barron $460.00 880 4700 235.00
7 Pete Thomas $430.00 854 4674 233.70
8 Jeff Clark $400.00 831 4741 237.05
9 T.J. Johnson (SS) $370.00 790 4670 233.50
10 Les Burnham (SS) $345.00 788 4668 233.40
11 Wilfred V. Banks $325.00 728 4623 231.15
12 Daniel Adkins $305.00 706 4586 229.30
13 Ernest Ross (SS) $290.00 705 4585 229.25
14 Dennis Scott $275.00 688 4583 229.15
15 Russ Caples $260.00 675 4555 227.75
16 Jeff Janssen $250.00 638 4563 228.15
17 Blane Adkins $235.00 601 4511 225.55
18 Steve Sherrell $225.00 590 4500 225.00
19 Jesse Casteneda $215.00 510 4390 219.50
20 Bob Troutt $205.00 400 4370 218.50
OTHER CASHERS
21 Everett Davis $192.00 307
22 Tip Bullock (SS) $191.00 293
23 Glen Nakagawa $189.50 287
24 Darrell Coats $189.50 287
25 Ted Vascocu $188.00 281
26 Fred Barnes (SS) $186.50 280
27 Roger West (SS) $186.50 280
28 Ron Depolo $185.00 276
High Super Senior (Non-Cash)
Dewayne Thompson $180.00 263
Dee Munsell $180.00 251
Mike Lynch $180.00 240
Bill Anderson $180.00 213
Tom Hay $180.00 205
Leon Aragon $180.00 200
John Denton $180.00 168
High Over 70
Wayne Dodson $180.00 158
High Sunday Block (Non-Cash)
Jerry Beavers (SS) $150.00 958
Gary James $120.00 955
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2011 EBONITE SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
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Bowlers

. Joe Lecroy

. Paul McCordic

. Mark Hill

. Jim Stephens

. Blane Adkins

. Maury Newman (SS)
. Pete Thomas

. Steve Sherrell

. T.J. Johnson (SS)

. Wilfred V.Banks

. Daniel Adkins

. Jesse Casteneda

. Ernest Ross (SS)

. Jeff Clark

15.

Dennis Scott

16 Jeff Janssen

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

25.
26.

28.
29.
30.
31
32.

34.
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Doug Barron

Bob Troutt

Les Burnham (SS)
Russ Caples
Everett Davis

Tip Bullock(SS)
Glen Nakagawa
Darrell Coats

Ted Vascocu

Fred Barnes (SS)
Roger West (SS)
Ron Depolo
Robbie Kauffman
Ron Boroff
Dewayne Thompson (SS)
Dee Munsell (SS)
Gordon Stuntz
Mike Lynch (SS)
Bill Anderson (SS)
Mike McHugh
Greg Cooper

Tom Hay (SS)
Leon Aragon (SS)
John Denton (SS)
Randy Hiam (SS)
Leon Schon (SS)
Wayne Dodson (SS)

USA Bowl, Dallas, TX
January 15-16, 2011

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

PIM
565
526
520
490
436
428
416
408
395
389
345
343
336
334
333
325
316
312
310
308
307
293
287
287
281
280
280
276
275
271
263
251
251
240
213
212
205
205
200
168
163
161
158

Bowlers
Phil Gessner
45. Mike Warren
46. Steve Ray
47. Gabby Galloway
48. Pete Seibel
49 Pat Currie (SS)
50. Don Holland (SS)
51. Steve McBride (SS)
Warren Blankenship
53. Dale Patterson (SS)
54. Robert Dunaway
55. David Zappitelli (SS)
56. Richard Jacoby
57. Gary James
58. MJ Janek (SS)
59. Dick Pfeil (SS)
Jesse Jackson (SS)
61 Mario Colaluca (SS)
62 Marvin Biagas
63 Mike Wittmis
64 Luis Gregorich
Lil Johnson
66 Richard Krecek
67 Rit Kriechbaum (SS)
68 Ron Leverich (SS)
69. Clayton Couch (SS)
70. Jerry Beavers (SS)
71. Marcel Duvall (SS)
72. Jimmy Tyler (SS)
73. Melvin Ford
74. Rusty Dickinson
75. Jim Baldwin (SS)
76. Larry Carlson
77. Jerry Moon (SS)
78. Marshall Medlin (SS)
Dick Smith (SS)
80. Ronnie Diamond (SS)
81 John Precourt (SS)
82 Roger Parish (SS)
83 Dewayne Bennett
84. Thomas Jacobsen
85. David Rountree
86. Donald Robinson

PIM
158
156
151
147
138
136
133
129
129
128
127
125
116
105
102



